

MMGSUY SC
Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Block → 3144012

Count of Read T03 to H0SPU00 Eastfold

DIVISION

Agreement No → 23/SBD/2024-25

Agreement Amount → 5,3995311-
SUB-DIVISION

R.

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Raman Rakhina Enterprises

1046

23/09/24

Abstract of Cost

41

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① P.L. & fixing of Setting out pillar — E.L.I					
3.52 Km O.U.T M.B P - (28)					
@ 14449.36/Km — A.					50862.00
② Clearing & Grubbing road land — E.L.I					
0.41 Hact O.U.T M.B P - (28)					
@ 76926.08/Hact — A.					31540.00
③ Scarifying existing Bituminous Surface — E.L.I					
4194.50 m ² O.U.T M.B P - (28)					
@ 1526/m ² — A.					64008.00
④ Const ⁿ of Subgrade & earthen shoulder — E.L.I					
248.04 m ³ O.U.T M.B P - (37)					
1327.00 m ³ " " P - (824)					
1525.04 m ³ Limit to 1623.71 m ³					
@ 264.72/m ³ — A.					429822.00
⑤ Const ⁿ of G.S.B with metal — E.L.I					
146.90 m ³ O.U.T M.B P - (28)					
@ 2860.44/m ³ — A.					420199.00
⑥ P.L. Carrying, Spreading & Compacting C.B.M C.R. — E.L.I					
741.48 m ³ O.U.T M.B P - (28)					

Continuation

@ 5844.18/m³ — A. 4233348.00

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
⑦ To Pl- 8 Applying Primer					
Coat with emulsion					
(SS-1) — E/I					
7717.03m ² O.V.T M.B P- (32)					
@ 55.67/m ² — R.					429607.00
⑧ 11 Pl- 8 Applying tack					
Coat with emulsion					
(RS-1) — E/I					
15453.00m ² O.V.T M.B P- (33)					
@ 19.10/m ² — R.					295152.00
⑨ 12 Pl- 8 Laying Bituminous					
Macadam — E/I					
386.33m ³ O.V.T M.B P- (33)					
@ 11476.83/m ³ — R.					4433844.00
⑩ 13 Pl- Semi dense Bitu-					
minous Concrete — E/I					
193.16m ³ O.V.T M.B P- (33)					
@ 14197.66/m ³ — R.					2742420.00
⑪ 14 Const ⁿ of Dry lean					
Concrete Subbase — E/I					
27.61m ³ O.V.T M.B P- (36)					
Limit to					
27.56m ³ @ 6013.28/m ³ — R.					165726.00
⑫ 15 Const ⁿ of Panel					
Cement Concrete Pavement					
M30 — E/I					
658.42m ³ O.V.T M.B P- (37)					
@ 9911.61/m ³ — R.					6526002.00

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(13) 16 Ordinary kilometers					
Stone (Precast) — Elz					
4.00 Nos	0 V-T MB P — (37)				
@ 3157.09/each — R.					12628.00
(14) 17 200m Stone (Precast) —					
17.00 Nos	0 V-T MB P — (38)				
@ 852.58/each — R.					14494.00
(15) 18 Pl & fixing 'Logo' of PMGSY Project board — Elz					
2.00 Nos	0 V-T MB P — (29)				
3.00 Nos	" " P — (38)				
5.00 Nos					
@ 11760.49/each — R.					58802.00
(16) 20 Pl Rcc 1925 grade boundary pillar — Elz					
132.00 Nos	0 V-T MB P — (38)				
@ 742.61/each — R.					98025.00
(17) 21 Provision of 15 Nos, rumble strips — Elz					
6.75 m ²	0 V-T MB P — (38)				
@ 1139.94/m ² — R.					7695.00
(18) 22 Pl 600mm equilateral & triangle board —					
12.00 Nos	0 V-T MB P — (38)				
@ 4253.58/each — R.					51043.00
(19) 23 Pl 600mm Circular					

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Board -					
12.00 No, O.V.T 19 B P - (38)					
@ 5703.20/each - R.					68438.00
(20) 24 pl 600mm x 450mm					
rectangular board -					
12.00 No, O.V.T 19 B P - (38)					
@ 5554.81/each - R.					66658.00
(21) 25 pl 900mm Side					
Octagon - etc					
2.00 No, O.V.T 19 B P - (38)					
@ 10143.36/each - R.					20287.00
(22) 26 pl Hazard board					
(900mm x 300mm) -					
40.00 No, O.V.T 19 B P - (38)					
@ 5554.81/each - R.					222192.00
(23) 27 pl Chevron Sign					
board (600mm x 500mm) -					
18.00 No, O.V.T 19 B P - (39)					
@ 5897.24/each - R.					106150.00
(24) 28 pl & fixing of road					
Studs 100 x 100mm dia					
Cast-in-Situ - etc					
356.00 No, O.V.T 19 B P - (39)					
@ 294.67/each - R.					104903.00
(25) 29 pl Road marking					
with Hot applied					
- etc					

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
276.00 m ²	O.V.T	M.B	P	(89)	
	@ 1005.95/m ²			R.	277642.00
(28) 30 P.V Road marking					
with Hot applied					
— elz					
408.00 m ²	O.V.T	M.B.P	(89)		
	@ 886.50/m ²			R.	361692.00
(29) 31 Planting of tree by					
the road side — elz					
204.00 Nos	O.V.T	M.B	P	(39)	
	@ 1305.10/each			R.	266240.00
(28) 32 P.V & laying R.C.C pipe					
duct 300mm dia — elz					
195.00 m	O.V.T	M.B	P	(39)	
	@ 1073.35/m			R.	209303.00
(29) 33 Dismantling of existing					
str — elz					
6.75 m ³	O.V.T	M.B.P	(29)		
	@ 692.77/m ³			R.	4676.00
(30) 34 Dismantling of reinforce					
Cement Concrete — elz					
12.90 m ³	O.V.T	M.B	P	(29)	
	@ 1610.02/m ³			R.	20769.00
(31) 35 Dismantling of cement					
Master — elz					
60.64 m ³	O.V.T	M.B.P	(29)		
	@ 321.93/m ³			R.	19522.00

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(32) 36 E/W in excavation for found" — el 1					
129.76 m ³ O.V.T 19B P (29)					
@ 86.89 / m ³ — P.					11278.00
(33) 37 PL PCC 1915 in open found" — el 2					
14.92 m ³ O.V.T 19B P (29)					
@ 7885.25 / m ³ — P.					117648.00
(34) 38 PL PCC 1920 in open found" — el 2					
47.00 m ³ O.V.T 19B P (30)					
@ 8598.65 / m ³ — P.					404187.00
(35) 39 SIFIP HYSD bar reinf" in found" — el 2					
0.200 m ³ O.V.T 19B P (30)					
@ 71697.99 / m ³ — P.					14340.00
(36) 40 PL PCC 1920 in Sub St" — el 2					
26.05 m ³ O.V.T 19B P (30)					
@ 8899.75 / m ³ — P.					231838.00
(37) 41 PL weep holes — el 1					
72.00 / m ³ O.V.T 19B P (30)					
@ 148.13 / each — P.					10669.00
(38) 42 PL RCC 1925 in Sub St" — el 2					
25.06 m ³ O.V.T 19B P (30)					
Unit to 25.05 m ³					
Continuation					
@ 9558.38 / m ³ — P.					239437.00

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
39 43 S/F/P HYSD bar					
rein ^g in S/S - E/2					
2.25 MT O.V.T M.B.P. - (30)					
71910.34 @ 9558.38/MT - R.					161798.00
40 44 PL Backfilling - E/2					
56.12 m ³ O.V.T M.B.P. - (31)					
@ 954.28/m ³ - R.					53553.00
41 45 PL & laying filter media - E/2					
41.61 m ³ O.V.T M.B.P. - (31)					
@ 4494.96/m ³ - R.					187036.00
42 46 PL & laying RCC 1930 in Super str					
9.38 m ³ O.V.T M.B.P. - (31)					
@ 10326.39/m ³ - R.					96861.00
43 47 S/F/P HYSD in Reinforce in S/S - E/2					
0.98 MT O.V.T M.B.P. - (31)					
@ 73459.46/MT - R.					71990.00
44 48 PL RCC 1925 in S/S - E/2					
2.40 m ³ O.V.T M.B.P. - (31)					
@ 10046.79/m ³ - R.					24112.00
45 49+55+57 Painting on Parapet wall - E/2					
188.57 m ² O.V.T M.B.P. - (40)					
@ 139.16/m ² - R.					26241.00

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(48) (50) Drainage Spout					
Complete —			ELI		
8.0 Nos		O.V.T	19B P	(31)	
		@ 872.31/each			P. 6978
(47) (51) E/W in excavation					
for found ⁿ —			ELI		
148.89 m ³		O.V.T	19B P	(31)	
		@ 177.55/m ³			P. 26435.00
(48) (52) Plu pcc 1915 in open					
Found ⁿ —			ELI		
19.59 m ³		O.V.T	19B P	(32)	
		7885.25			
		@ 154472/m ³			P. 154472.00
(48) (53) Plu pcc 1915 in					
Sub structure —			ELI		
83.04 m ³		O.V.T	19B P	(32)	
		@ 8481.74/m ³			P. 704327.00
(50) (54) Plu 8 layer RCC					
Pipe NP ₂ (1x1m dia) —			ELI		
22.50 m		O.V.T	19B P	(32)	
		@ 7943.82/m			P. 178736.00
(51) (56) Carpet Const ⁿ 1925					
—			ELI		
15.59 m ³		O.V.T	19B P	(40)	
		@ 10046.79/m ³			P. 156629.00
					C.O 24792198.00
					P. 24781962.00
					4462596.00
Add 13% GST @					P. 4460753.00
					247822.00
Add 1% L.Cess @					P. 247820.00

Continuation

C.O. R. 29480535.00
29502716.00

Continuation